

2024 Piqua Community Farmers Market Application

Thank you for your interest in becoming a vendor at the Piqua Community Farmers Market. Before completing this application, please read the *Piqua Community Farmers Market Rules and Guidelines*. Applications may be submitted by e-mail, US mail, or in person.

The Piqua Community Farmers Market Committee or the Market Manager will review application and you will be notified after April 1, 2024 if you have been accepted. Send applications to:

Piqua Community Farmers Market

c/o Mainstreet Piqua, Inc. PO Box 1703 326 N. Main Street Piqua, OH 45356

E-mail: info@mainstreetpiqua.com

Vendor Information

Name		(Business Name if applicable)		
Address	City	State	Zip Code	
Phone				
E-mail				
Market and underst that all information Piqua Farmers Mark claims brought agai	ee to comply with the rules a cand that my non-complianc provided to the market is co ket & Mainstreet Piqua, Inc. nst it due to conduct by me and permits, and collect any s	e will result in expulsion omplete and true. I ago harmless and to defent or my employees. I ago	on from the market. I affirm tree to hold the Mainstreet and the market against any tree that I will obtain all	
Signature		ate		

Items for Sale			
Please indicate the types of proas possible. This information Farmers Market website – the customer):	will be used to popula	te your listing on t	he Piqua Community
	Fee Schedu 19 Thursdays \$80 (Pa Weekly \$	id in Advance)	
Please note: Full-season payr Monday, May 20,	ment must be received l , 2024 in order to ensur	•	-
If you would like to receive an electron to cover credit card processing feet through Square.	_		our payment will be processed
Please make checks payable to:	- '		
	(FOR OFFICE US	SE ONLY)	
Date Received:	Check #	Cash	Received by

Piqua Community Farmers Market Application – Page 2